EAST FORK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT FEE SCHEDULE

Minimum
Minimum Minimum Minimum Inspection Minimum Technology

Description of Fees Fee Rate Admin Fee  Plan Review Fee Review Hours Fee Permit Fee Fee Added Rounded
Development Reviews

Pre-Application Review/Meeting minimum hourly $ 36.75(% 178.50 1 $§ 21525(% 22386 % 224.00
Major Project Review minimum hourly $ 36.75|$% 178.50 1 $ 21525(% 22386 (% 224.00
Special Use Permit minimum hourly $ 36.75(% 17850 1 $ 21525 (% 223.86|$ 224.00
Conditional Use Permit minimum hourly $ 36.75|$% 178.50 1 $ 21525(9% 22386 (% 224.00
Development Review Application minimum hourly $ 36.75|% 178.50 2 $ 39375(% 40950 (% 410.00
Site Improvement Plan minimum hourly $ 36.75|$% 178.50 2 $ 39375(% 40950 (% 410.00
Plan Amendments minimum hourly $ 36.75(% 178.50 1 $ 21525(% 22386 (% 224.00
Special Events > 100 people each $ 50.00 1 $ 50.00|$ 52.00|$ 52.00
Temporary Use Permit minimum hourly $ 36.75|%  178.50 1 $ 21525(% 22386 % 224.00
Engineering Permit Plan Review minimum hourly $ 36.75(%  178.50 1 $ 21525(9% 223.86|% 224.00
Grading Permit Plan Review minimum hourly $ 36.75|%  178.50 1 $§ 21525(% 22386 % 224.00
Tentative Subdivision Map minimum hourly $ 36.75|$% 178.50 1 $ 21525(9% 22386 % 224.00
Final Parcel Map Review minimum hourly $ 36.75|% 178.50 1 $§ 21525(% 22386 % 224.00
Map Amendment Review minimum hourly $ 36.75(% 178.50 1 $ 21525(% 22386 (% 224.00
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